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ADD BURRATA:

120GR PLAIN (+$9), TOOGR SMOKED (+$9),
100GR TRUFFLE (+$10)

ADD ONS:

Olives
Rucola

Sun dried Tomatoes

Broccoli

Zucchini
Mushrooms
Asparagus

Mixed Vegetables

$3
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$9

Calamart,

Gamberi e Calamari

$29 J

Tomato sauce base with
Mozzarella, Spicy Garlic
flavoured Prawns and
Olives and Sun

dried tomatoes

Salmone Rucola

$27

White Mozzarella base

with Smoked Salmon,

Rocket, Olives, Cherry

Tomatoes and Capers

Bacon
Salami $7
Chicken $7

Pork Sausage $7
Mortadella ham $7

Parma ham $9
Prawns $8
Calamari $8

Smoked Salmon $8
Crab Meat $8




